WOESR 2015 Nettowertung GC. Urslautal

Rang

Name

MOIGG FERDINAND

EBSTER Walter

HUBER Martin

NISTL Josef

FANKHAUSER Josef

LINDNER ANDRE

GRUBER Christian

STRASSER Manfred 142

AIGNER Hans

THURNER Johann

HOCK Leonhard
SCHMUCK Rupert

GRAF Ronald

ORGLER Rupert
NEUMAYR Heinz
BLATZER Michael

MAYR Walter
REICHKENDLER Hermann
BOELE Peter 141

SAUER Reinhold

HAUER Ginther

BINDER Othmar

SENN Hannes

VOIGT Rudolf

KOLER Otmar

OFFERMANNS Rolf

SCHWEINSTEIGER Alfred

REGER Manfred 139

NINDL Hugo
ERHART Peter

RITZBERGER Dietmar

LAUCHER Anton

MAURACHER Alois

KINDL Hans

PICHLER Herwig

DAXERER Peter 138

SINNHUBER WALTER
NOICHL ANDREAS
WARTBICHLER HANNES
SCHARLER FRANZ
SINNHUBER JOSEF
KOSSLER FRANZ
SCHNITZHOFER EDUARD
EMBACHER JOSEF
SCHARLER August
ALTENBERGER SEPP
SCHENNER FRANZ
VORDEREGGER GOTTHARD
WALSER PETER 138

Punkte

Netto

38
38
34
32

Golf Club

GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns

Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau

Golfclub Mittersill
Golfclub Mittersill
Golfclub Mittersill
Golfclub Mittersill
Golfclub Mittersill
Golfclub Mittersill
Golfclub Mittersill
Golfclub Mittersill
Golfclub Mittersill
Golfclub Mittersill
Golfclub Mittersill
Golfclub Mittersill
Golfclub Mittersill



WOESR 2015 Nettowertung GC. Urslautal

pd

Rang

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

AK
AK

AK

Name

SOMMERER Alfons
PURKERT Hans
QUEHENBERGER Peter
RENZ Roland

DORRER Fritz

MAYER Helmuth

LATINI Peter

MOSER Josef
VORDEREGGER Josef
GERDING Roel

HAID Peter
STEGER Ernst
JAUD Franz
HELL Hans

REITER Anton
BACHMANN PAUL
PIGNETER Rudolf
FUCHS Wolfgang
OPPINGER SIEGFRIED

SCHMID Rudolf

STOCKL Klaus

HOLLAUS Georg
BUCHMAYR Anton

OSL Peter

BIEMBACHER Max
OBERLECHNER Hermann
GLEIBRNER HUGO
DAMME Heinrich

WERLBERGER Edi
FALKNER Albin
EHRLICH Horst
BERGER Kurt
GASTEIGER Hans

MUSSACK Hermann
HUBER Markus
MUSSACK Gunter
GROSSL Helmut
RUHR Hanspeter

OBERLECHNER FRANZ
PLATZER Karl

GUTH Jakob
MCCLOSKEY MIKE
ASCHENWALD LUDWIG
RAGGL Gustav
GAMSJAGER Wilfried
WIMMER Paul
HOFHERR Rigobert
RIEF Gunther

GLATZLE Peter

REITTER Hansjorg
IDL Viktor

EISENMANN Ernst
REIMER Dietrich
KERSCHER MARTIN

HOFFMEISTER Helmut
POLZELBAUER HANS

REINARD Hans

PERTL KURT

Punkte

136

136

136

135

132

130

125

103

96

64

41

34

32

AK

AK

AK

Netto

37

41

34

32

31
30

34

29

Golf Club

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbiheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbiheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbiheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbiheler Alpen - Westendorf

GC Eichenheim Kitzblihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzblihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzblihel-Aurach

Golfclub Seefeld Reith
Golfclub Seefeld Reith
Golfclub Seefeld Reith
Golfclub Seefeld Reith
Golfclub Seefeld Reith

Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
GC Kitzbuhel

Golf & Landclub Rasmushof
Golf & Landclub Rasmushof

Kdlner Golfclub

GC Worthersee/Velden
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